
S.NO  EMPLOYEE ID  NAME  DESIGNATION  TEACHING SUBJECT  QUALIFICATION 
 TRAINED/

UNTRAINED 

1 NLT4032928
TASLIMA MOHAMAD 
SADIK ASHRAFIWALA

PRINCIPAL ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT MA, B.Ed TRAINED

2 NLT4028200
MANJUSHA RANGRAO 

LIMBALKAR
TGT E-CHAMPS M.SC , B.Ed TRAINED

3 NLT4035398 TANMAY POREL TGT SANSKRIT PH.D IN SANSKRIT TRAINED

4 NLT4032465 ALAMURU NAGAHARINI TGT COMPUTER BCA,B.Ed TRAINED

5 NLT4034151
SONALI RAVINDRANATH 

SURVASE
TGT SOCIAL SCIENCE MA, B.Ed TRAINED

6 NLT4034519
SARIKA GAJANAN 

DESHMUKH
TGT ENGLISH MA, M.Ed TRAINED

7 NLT4034754
MANISHA PRALHAD 

BHARATI
TGT MARATI B.A,B.ED TRAINED

8 NLT4032649
SHRADDHA SANJAY 

BABULTARKAR
TGT HINDI B.A,M.ED TRAINED

9 NLT4033694
PATHAN SHOIBKHAN 

MOOSA KHAN
TGT MATHS B.SC, B.Ed TRAINED

10 NLT4028187
KUSHBU VIKRAM 

KUNDANANI
PRT ENGLISH B.SC, B.Ed TRAINED

11 NLT4028190 ANJALI SACHIN JAWLEKAR PRT COMPUTERS B.E TRAINED

12 NLT4028344
SHUBHANGI ARVIND 

SAWALE
PRT MARATI B.A, B.Ed TRAINED

13 NLT4028376
SHITAL MOHANRAO 

DHAWASE
PRT E-KIDZ B.SC, B.Ed TRAINED

14 NLT4023763
VAISHALI SUBHASH 

DHONE
PRT E-CHAMPS BA ,D.ED TRAINED

15 NLT4025068 DIPTI AMIT DESHMUKH PRT E-CHAMPS BCOM,B.ED TRAINED

16 NLT4025177 SHANTA ANIL INGOLE PRT HINDI BA ,B.ED TRAINED

17 NLT4034872
RUPALI KAPIL 

NANDAPURKAR
PRT SANSKRIT MA, B.Ed TRAINED

18 NLT4029349 PRIYA SANDEEP JAISWAL PRT MATHS BSC ,B.ED TRAINED

19 NLT4029574
RASHMI VIJAYKUMAR 

KHANDAGLE
PRT E-CHAMPS B.A B.Ed TRAINED

20 NLT4028195 USHA MANIK PATIL NTT HINDI BA, D.Ed TRAINED

21 NLT4028255 YASHADA YATIN ROKADE NTT E-KIDZ B.COM B.Ed TRAINED

22 NLT4029069
SNEHAL SUDHAKARRAO 

KARHALE
NTT E-KIDZ BA, D.Ed TRAINED

23 NLT4035137 PALLAVI TAK NTT NURSERY BA, D.Ed TRAINED

24 NLT4033585
SUPRIYA PUSHKAR 

TOTADE
NTT E-CHAMPS B.SC, D.ED TRAINED

25 NLT4035470 ABHIJEET GOLWE PET Sports B.Ped TRAINED

26 NLT4025229 SURESH BALAJI TELANG PET PHYSICAL EDUCATION M.PED TRAINED

27 NLT4028264
ASHWINI DIGAMBAR 

MARAKWAR
ART & CRAFT E-CHAMPS BA,D.ED,A.T.D TRAINED

28 NLT4035472 ARUN GACCHE LIBRARAIAN Librarian M.LIB TRAINED

29 NLT4035469 MOHHAMAD FRAZ SPL EDUCATOR SPECIAL EDUCATOR SPECIAL EDUCATOR TRAINED

30 NLT4028290 IRSHAD AHEMAD
WELLNESS 
TRAINER

WELLNESS TRAINER
MSC IN 

COUNSELLING  
TRAINED

31 NLT4033696
AKASHKUMAR SHANKAR 

GAWALI
DANCE CCA-DANCE

Dip. In Kathak & Dip 
in Yoga

TRAINED

32 NLT4035198 ROHAN INGALE MUSIC MUSIC B.A TRAINED

33 NLT4028310 NISHA KAMBLE NURSE ADMIN STAFF ANM UNTRAINED
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